
SOSSA EXECUTIVE 2018-19 

 

President    Rob Desson  rob.desson@dsbn.org 

1st Vice President   Andy Cecchini  andrew.cecchini@ncdsb.com 

2nd Vice President   Kristina Alderdice kalderdi@hwdsb.on.ca 

Past President    Brad McPherson           bradley.mcpherson@granderie.ca  

 

OFSAA REPRESENTATIVES  

Female     Jill Stiefelmeyer   jill.stiefelmeyer@dsbn.org 

Male     Rob Gardiner  rgardine@hwdsb.on.ca 

 

Principals Representatives  Cheryl Mancuso   cheryl.mancuso@dsbn.org 

                                              Scott Barr  sbarr@hwdsb.on.ca 

 

SOSSA Transfer Chair   Rob Gardiner  rgardine@hwdsb.on.ca 

Zone Representatives 

Zone 1     Kristina Alderdice kalderdi@hwdsb.on.ca 

Zone 2     Brad McPherson bradley.mcpherson@granderie.ca 

Zone 3     Rob Desson  rob.desson@dsbn.org 

Zone 4     Jill Stiefelmeyer   jill.stiefelmeyer@dsbn.org 

     Andy Cecchini  andrew.cecchini@ncdsb.com 

Sport Co-ordinators 

Zone 1      Mike Grobe  mgrobe@hwdsb.on.ca 

Zone 3 & 4    Rina  Rode  rina.rode@dsbn.or 

     Dino Germano  dino.germano@ncdsb.com 

Executive Administrative Director    Brian Fuller  fuller4sossa@gmail.com 


